r> 9577 Highway 48N Markham ON L3P 3J3
telephone: 1 •888· 801 •4700 or 905· 294· 0422 fax: .1•888· 801 •4900
ASSINCIl
LIMITED
Company Protile
Assinck limited have been supplying conveyor components and processing
equipment to the aggregate industry since 1952. Assinck limited operates

• Engineered pulleys available for special applications
Assinck's Lagged Drum Conveyor Pulleys contain black rubber lagging without fabric backing, bonded
directly to the pulley rim by the vulcanizing process. This lagging serves primarily to increase the tracking
capacity of drive pulleys and to provide improved resistance to abrasive conditions on both drive and non-
drive pulleys. Furnished with smooth surface, or with grooving in herringbone or other patterns, and available
in various fabrics or material.
Welded Steel
Drum Convevor Pullevs - Crown Face
Available Sizes
Note: Heavy Duty Crown Faced Pulleys are available in 3/8" Shells -l/2", 3/4" and l'
End Disc in 26", 32", 44", 51" and 63" Face Width
r=-,
MAX FACE MAX FACE
ITEM NO: BUSHING BORE WIDTH WT-LBS ITEM NO: BUSHING BORE WIDTH WT-LBS
10" Diameter r= 12" Diameter
DlOC08XT25 XTB25 2.5" 8" 45 D12C08XT25 . XTB25 2.5" 8" 56
DlOClO XTB25 2.5" 10" 49 D12ClO XTB25 2.5" 10" 61
DlOC12 XTB25 2.5" 12" 54 D12C12 XTB25 2.5" 12" 66
DlOC14 XTB25 2.5" 14" 58 D12C14 XTB25 2.5" 14" 72
DlOC16 XTB25 2.5" 16" 63 D12C16 XTB25 2.5" 16" 77
DlOC18 XTB25 2.5" 18" 67 D12C18 XTB25 2.5" 18" 82
DlOC20 XTB25 2.5" 20" 71 D12C20 XTB25 2.5" 20" 88
DlOC26 XTB25 2.5" 26" 85 D12C26 XTB25 2.5" 26" 104
DI0C32 XTB25 2.5" 32" 98 D12C32 XTB25 2,S" 32" 120
DlOC38 XTB25 2.5" 38" 111 D12C38 XTB25 2,5" 38" 136
DlOC08XT30
D12C44 XTB25 2,S" 44" 169
XTB30 3,0" 8" 51
DlOCI0 XTB30 3,0" 10" 55 D12C08XT30 XTB30 3.0" 8" 62
DlOC12 XTB30 3.0" 12" 60 D12ClO XTB30 3.0" 10" 67
DlOC14 XTB30 3,0" 14" 64 D12C12 XTB30 3,0" 12" 71
DlOC16 XTB30 3.0" 16" 69 D12C14 XTB30 3.0" 14" 78
DlOC18 XTB30 3,0" 18" 73 D12C16 XTB30 3,0" 16" 83
DlOC20 XTB30 3,0" 20" 78 D12C18 XTB30 3.0" 18" 89
DlOC26 XTB30 3,0" 26" 91 D12C20 XTB30 3.0" 20" 94
DlOC32 XTB30 3,0" 32" 104 D12C26 XTB30 3.0" 26" 110 ~
DlOC38 XTB30 3,0" 38" 118 D12C32 XTB30 3.0" 32" 126
D12C38 XTB30 3,0" 38" 142
2 ASSINGK
LIMITED
I
DruID Pullevs
MAX FACE MAX FACE
ITEM NO: BUSHING BORE WIDTH WI-LBS ITEM NO: BUSHING BORE WIDTH WI-LBS
12" Diameter 14" Diameter
D12C44 XTB30 3.0" 44" 175 D14C16 XTB35 3.5" 16" 110
D12C51 XTB30 3.0" 51" 189 D14C18 XTB35 3.5" 18" 116
D12C57 XTB30 3.0" 57" 205 D14C20 XTB35 3.5" 20" 123
D12C63 XTB30 3.0" 63" 221 D14C26 XTB35 3.5" 26" 141
D12C08XT35 XTB35 3.5" 8" 73
D14C32 XTB35 3.5" 32" 160
D12ClO XTB35 3.5" 10" 79
D14C38 XTB35 3.5" 38" 179
D12C12 XTB35 3.5" 12" 84
D14C44 XTB35 3.5" 44" 220
D12C14 XTB35 3.5" 14" 89
D14C51 XTB35 3.5" 51" 236
D12C16 XTB35 3.5" 16" 95
D14C57 XTB35 3.5" 57" 254
D12C18 XTB35 3.5" 18" 100
D14C63 XTB35 3.5" 63" 273
D12C20 XTB35 3.5" 20" 105 D14C08XT40 XTB40 4.0" 8" 100
D12C26 XTB35 3.5" 26" 121 D14ClO XTB40 4.0" 10" 106
D12C32 XTB35 3.5" 32" 137 D14C12 XTB40 4.0" 12" 112
D12C38 XTB35 3.5" 38" 153 D14C14 XTB40 4.0" 14" 118
D12C44 XTB35 3.5" 44" 187 D14C16 XTB40 4.0" 16" 125
D12C51 XTB35 3.5" 51" 200 D14C18 XTB40 4.0" 18" 131
D12C57 XTB35 3.5" 57" 216 D14C20 XTB40 4.0" 20" 137
D12C63 XTB35 3.5" 63" 232 D14C26 XTB40 4.0" 26" 156
14" Diameter
D14C32 XTB40 4.0" 32" 175
D14C38 XTB40 4.0" 38" 193
/'"\ D14C44 XTB40 4.0" 44" 234
D14C08XT25 XTB25 2.5" 8" 68
D14ClO XTB25 2.5" 10" 74 D14C51 XTB40 4.0" 51" 250
D14C12 XTB25 2.5" 12" 80 D14C57 XTB40 4.0" 57" 269
D14C14 XTB25 2.5" 14" 87 D14C63 XTB40 4.0" 63" 287
D14C16 XTB25 2.5" 16" 93 16" Diameter
D14C18 XTB25 2.5" 18" 99
D14C20 XTB25 2.5" 20" 105 D16C08XT25 XTB25 2.5" 8" 82
D14C26 XTB25 2.5" 26" 124 D16ClO XTB25 2.5" 10" 89
D14C32 XTB25 2.5" 32" 143 D16C12 XTB25 2.5" 12" 96
D14C38 XTB25 2.5" 38" 161 D16C14 XTB25 2.5" 14" 103
D14C08XT30 XTB30 3.0" 8" 74
D16C16 XTB25 2.5" 16" 110
D16C18 XTB25 2.5" 28" 117
D14CI0 XTB30 3.0" 10" 80 D16C20 XTB25 2.5" 20" 124
D14C12 XTB30 3.0" 12" 87 D16C26 XTB25 2.5" 26" 149
D14C14 XTB30 3.0" 14" 93 D16C32 XTB25 2.5" 32" 167
D14C16 XTB30 3.0" 16" 99 D16C38 XTB25 2.5" 38" 188
D14C18 XTB30 3.0" 18" 105 D16C44 XTB25 2.5" 44" 238
D14C20 XTB30 3.0" 20" 111
D14C26 XTB30 3.0" 26" 130 D16C08XT30 XTB30 3.0" 8" 88
D14C32 XTB30 3.0" 32" 149 D16ClO XTB30 3.0" 10" 95
D14C38 XTB30 3.0" 38" 168 D16C12 XTB30 3.0" 12" 102
D14C44 XTB30 3.0" 44" 209 D16C14 XTB30 3.0" 14" 109
D14C51 XTB30 3.0" 51" 224 D16C16 XTB30 3.0" 16" 116
D14C57 XTB30 3.0" 57" 243 D16C18 XTB30 3.0" 18" 123
D14C63 XTB30 3.0" 63" 261 D16C20 XTB30 3.0" 20" 130
~ D14C08XT35 XTB35 3.5" 8" 85
D14ClO XTB35 3.5" 10" 92
D14C12 XTB35 3.5" 12" 98
D14C14 XTB35 3.5" 14" 104 ASSIMGK3
LIMITED
DruID Pullevs
f""\
<::»
MAX FACE MAX FACE
ITEM NO: BUSHING BORE WIDTH WT-lBS ITEM NO: BUSHING BORE WIDTH WT-lBSIi:•..•'....:.. 16" Diameter 18" Diameter
D16C26 XTB30 3.0" 26" 155 D18C44 XTB25 2.5" 44" 275
D16C32 XTB30 3.0" 32" 173 D18C08XT30 XTB30 3.0" 8" 102
D16C38 XTB30 3.0" 38" 194 D18ClO XTB30 3.0" 10" 111
D16C44 XTB30 3.0" 44" 244
D16C51 XTB30 3.0" 51" 262
D18C12 XTB30 3.0" 12" 119
D16C57 XTB30 3.0" 57" 283
D18C14 XTB30 3.0" 14" 127
D16C63 XTB30 3.0" 63" 305
D18C16 XTB30 3.0" 16" 135
D18C18 XTB30 3.0" 18" 141
D16C08XT35 XTB35 3.5" 8" 99 D18C20 XTB30 3.0" 20" 151
D16ClO XTB35 3.5" 10" 106 D18C26 XTB30 3.0" 26" 175
D16C12 XTB35 3.5" 12" 113 D18C32 XTB30 3.0" 32" 199
D16C14 XTB35 3.5" 14" 120 D18C38 XTB30 3.0" 38" 223
D16C16 XTB35 3.5" 16" 127 D18C44 XTB30 3.0" 44" 282
D16C18 XTB35 3.5" 18" 135 D18C51 XTB30 3.0" 51" 302
D16C20 XTB35 3.5" 20" 142 D18C57 XTB30 3.0" 57" 326
D16C26 XTB35 3.5" 26" 166 D18C63 XTB30 3.0" 63" 350
D16C32 XTB35 3.5" 32" 185 D18C08XT35 XTB35 3.5" 8" 114
D16C38 XTB35 3.5" 38" 206
D16C44 XTB35 3.5" 44" 256
D18ClO XTB35 3.5" 10" 122
D16C51 XTB35 3.5" 51" 273
D18C12 XTB35 3.5" 12" 130
D16C57 XTB35 3.5" 57" 295
D18C14 XTB35 3.5" 14" 138
D16C63 XTB35 3.5" 63" 316
D18C16 XTB35 3.5" 16" 146 ~,
D18C18 XTB35 3.5" 18" 152
D16C08XT40 XTB40 4.0" 8" 113 D18C20 XTB35 3.5" 20" 162
D16ClO XTB40 4.0" 10" 121 D18C26 XTB35 3.5" 26" 186
D16C12 XTB40 4.0" 12" 128 D18C32 XTB35 3.5" 32" 210
D16C14 XTB40 4.0" 14" 135 D18C38 XTB35 3.5" 38" 234
D16C16 XTB40 4.0" 16" 142 D18C44 XTB35 3.5" 44" 293
D16C18 XTB40 4.0" 18" 149 D18C51 XTB35 3.5" 51" 313
D16C20 XTB40 4.0" 20" 156 D18C57 XTB35 3.5" 57" 337
D16C26 XTB40 4.0" 26" 181 D18C63 XTB35 3.5" 63" 361
D16C32 XTB40 4.0" 32" 199 D18C08XT40 XTB40 4.0" 8" 128
D16C38 XTB40 4.0" 38" 220 D18ClO XTB40 4.0" 10" 136
D16C44 XTB40 4.0" 44" 270 D18C12 XTB40 4.0" 12" 141
D16C51 XTB40 4.0" 51" 288 D18C14 XTB40 4.0" 14" 152
D16C57 XTB40 4.0" 57" 309 D18C16 XTB40 4.0" 16" 160
D16C63 XTB40 4.0" 63" 331 D18C18 XTB40 4.0" 18" 166
18" Diameter D18C20 XTB40 4.0" 20" 176
D18C26 XTB40 4.0" 26" 200
D18C08XT25 XTB25 2.5 8" 96 D18C32 XTB40 4.0" 32" 224
D18ClO XTB25 2.5" 10" 104 D18C38 XTB40 4.0" 38" 248
D18C12 XTB25 2.5" 12" 112
D18C14 XTB25 2.5" 14" 120
D18C16 XTB25 2.5" 16" 128
D18C18 XTB25 2.5" 18" 134
D18C20 XTB25 2.5" 20" 144
D18C26 XTB25 2.5" 26" 168
D18C32 XTB25 2.5" 32" 192
D18C38 XTB25 2.5" 38" 216
4 ASSIMCK
LIMITED
Drum Pullevs
MAX FACE MAX FACE
ITEM NO: BUSHING BORE WIDTH WI-lBS Il0l111: BUSIIIII BilE Wlm WT-lIS
18" Diameter 20" Diameter
D18C44 XTB40 4.0" 44" 307 D20C12 XTB35 3.5" 12" 148
D18C51 XTB40 4.0" 51" 327 D20C14 XTB35 3.5" 14" 157
D18C57 XTB40 4.0" 57" 351 D20C16 XTB35 3.5" 16" 166
D18C63 XTB40 4.0" 63" 376 D20C18 XTB35 3.5" 18" 175
D18COXT45 XTB45 4.5" 8" 146
D20C20 XTB35 3.5" 20" 184
D18ClO XTB45 4.5" 10" 154
D20C26 XTB35 3.5" 26" 210
D18C12 XTB45 4.5" 12" 162
D20C32 XTB35 3.5" 32" 237
D18C14 XTB45 4.5" 14" 170
D20C38 XTB35 3.5" 38" 264
D18C16 XTB45 4.5" 16" 178
D20C44 XTB35 3.5" 44" 333
D18C18 XTB45 4.5" 18" 184
D20C51 XTB35 3.5" 51" 355
D18C20 XTB45 4.5" 20" 194
D20C57 XTB35 3.5" 57" 382
D18C26 XTB45 4.5" 26" 218
D20C63 XTB35 3.5" 63" 408
D18C32 XTB45 4.5" 32" 242 D20C08XT40 XTB40 4.0" 8" 145
D18C38 XTB45 4.5" 38" 266 D20ClO XTB40 4.0" 10" 154
D18C44 XTB45 4.5" 44" 325 D20C12 XTB40 4.0" 12" 163
D18CSI XTB45 4.5" 51" 345 D20C14 XTB40 4.0" 14" 171
D18C57 XTB45 4.5" 57" 369 D20C16 XTB40 4.0" 16" 180
D18C63 XTB45 4.5" 63" 394 D20C18 XTB40 4.0" 18" 189
2rDIameter
D20C20 XTB40 4.0" 20" 198
~ D20C26 XTB40 4.0" 26" 225
D20C08XT25 XTB25 2.5" 8" 113 D20C32 XTB40 4.0" 32" 252
D20ClO XTB25 2.5" 10" 122 D20C38 XTB40 4.0" 38" 278
D20C12 XTB25 2.5" 12" 131 D20C44 XTB40 4.0" 44" 347
D20C14 XTB25 2.5" 14" 139 D20C51 XTB40 4.0" 51" 369
D20C16 XTB25 2.5" 16" 148 D20C57 XTB40 4.0" 57" 396
D20C18 XTB25 2.5" 18" 157 D20C63 XTB40 4.0" 63" 423
D20C20 XTB25 2.5" 20" 166 D20C08XT45 . XTB45 4.5" 8" 163
D20C26 XTB25 2.5" 26" 193 D20ClO XTB45 4.5" 10" 172
D20C32 XTB25 2.5" 32" 220 D20C12 XTB45 4.5" 12" 181
D20C38 XTB25 2.5" 38" 246 D20C14 XTB45 4.5" 14" 189
D20C44 XTB25 2.5" 44" 315 D20C16 XTB45 4.5" 16" 198
D20C08XT30 XTB30 3.0" 8" 119 D20C18 XTB45 4.5" 18" 207
D20CI0 XTB30 3.0" 10" 128 D20C20 XTB45 4.5" 20" 216
D20C12 XTB30 3.0" 12" 137 D20C26 XTB45 4.5" 26" 243
D20C14 XTB30 3.0" 14" 146 D20C32 XTB45 4.5" 32" 270
D20C16 XTB30 3.0" 16" 155 D20C38 XTB45 4.5" 38" 296
D20C18 XTB30 3.0" 18" 163 D20C44 XTB45 4.5" 44" 365
D20C20 XTB30 3.0" 20" 172 D20C51 XTB45 4.5" 51" 387
D20C26 XTB30 3.0" 26" 199 D20C57 XTB45 4.5" 57" 414
D20C32 XTB30 3.0" 32" 226 D20C63 XTB45 4.5" 63" 441
D20C38 XTB30 3.0" 38" 252 24" Diameter
D20C44 XTB30 3.0" 44" 321
D20CSI XTB30 3.0" 51" 344 D24C08XT25 XTB25 2.5" 8" 149
D20C57 XTB30 3.0" 57" 370 D24ClO XTB25 2.5" 10" 160
~ D20C63 XTB30 3.0" 63" 397 D24C12 XTB25 2.5" 12" 171
D24C14 XTB25 2.5" 14" 181
D20C08XT35 XTB35 3.5" 8" 130
D24C16 XTB25 2.5" 16" 192
D20CI0 XTB35 3.5" 10" 139
5 ASSIMGK
LIMITED
Drum Pullevs ~
,-
MAX FACE MAX FACE
ITEM NO: BUSHING BORE WIDTH WI-lBS ITEM NO: BUSHING BORE WIDTH WI-lBS
24" Diameter 24" Diameter
D24C18 XTB25 2.5" 18" 203 D24C08XT45 XTB45 4.5" 8" 199
D24C20 XTB25 2.5" 20" 213 D24CIO XTB45 4.5" 10" 210
D24C26 XTB25 2.5" 26" 245 D24C12 XTB45 4.5" 12" 221
D24C32 XTB25 2.5" 32" 277 D24C14 XTB45 4.5" 14" 231
D24C38 XTB25 2.5" 38" 309 D24C16 XTB45 4.5" 16" 242
D24C08XT30 XTB30 3.0" 8" 155
D24C18 XTB45 4.5" 18" 253
D24CIO XTB30 3.0" 10" 166
D24C20 XTB45 4.5" 20" 263
D24C12 XTB30 3.0" 12" 177
D24C26 XTB45 4.5" 26" 295
D24C14 XTB30 3.0" 14" 187
D24C32 XTB45 4.5" 32" 327
D24C16 XTB30 3.0" 16" 198
D24C38 XTB45 4.5" 38" 359
D24C18 XTB30 3.0" 18" 209
D24C44 XTB45 4.5" 44" 450
D24C20 XTB30 3.0" 20" 220
D24C51 XTB45 4.5" 51" 477
D24C26 XTB30 3.0" 26" 252
D24C57 XTB45 4.5" 57" 509
D24C32 XTB30 3.0" 32" 284
D24C63 XTB45 4.5" 63" 541
D24C38 XTB30 3.0" 38" 316 D24C08XT50 XTB50 5.0" 8" 244
D24C44 XTB30 3.0" 44" 406 D24CIO XTB50 5.0" 10" 255
D24C51 XTB30 3.0" 51" 433 D24C12 XTB50 5.0" 12" 266
D24C57 XTB30 3.0" 57" 465 D24C14 XTB50 5.0" 14" 276
D24C63 XTB30 3.0" 63" 497 D24C16 XTB50 5.0" 16" 287
D24C08XT35 XTB35 3.5" 8" 167
D24C18 XTB50 5.0" 18" 298
D24CIO XTB35 3.5" 10" 177
D24C20 XTB50 5.0" 20" 308
D24C12 XTB35 3.5" 12" 188
D24C26 XTB50 5.0" 26" 340
D24C14 XTB35 3.5" 14" 198
D24C32 XTB50 5.0" 32" 372
D24C16 XTB35 3.5" 16" 210
D24C38 XTB50 5.0" 38" 404
D24C18 XTB35 3.5" 18" 220
D24C44 XTB50 5.0" 44" 495
D24C51 XTB50 5.0" 51" 522
D24C20 XTB35 3.5" 20" 231 D24C57 XTB50 5.0" 57" 554
D24C26 XTB35 3.5" 26" 263
D24C63 XTB50 5.0" 63" 586
D24C32 XTB35 3.5" 32" 295
D24C38 XTB35 3.5" 38" 327 30" Diameter
D24C44 XTB35 3.5" 44" 418
D24C51 XTB35 3.5" 51" 445 D30C08XT30 XTB30 3.0" 8" 220
D24C57 XTB35 3.5" 57" 477 D30CIO XTB30 3.0" 10" 233
D24C63 XTB35 3.5" 63" 509 D30C12 XTB30 3.0" 12" 247
D30C14 XTB30 3.0" 14" 260
D24C08XT40 XTB40 4.0" 8" 181 D30C16 XTB30 3.0" 16" 273
D24CIO XTB40 4.0" 10" 192 D30C18 XTB30 3.0" 18" 287
D24C12 XTB40 4.0" 12" 203 D30C20 XTB30 3.0" 20" 300
D24C14 XTB40 4.0" 14" 213 D30C26 XTB30 3.0" 26" 340
D24C16 XTB40 4.0" 16" 224 D30C32 XTB30 3.0" 32" 380
D24C18 XTB40 4.0" 18" 235 D30C38 XTB30 3.0" 38" 420
D24C20 XTB40 4.0" 20" 245 D30C44 XTB30 3.0" 44" 549
D24C26 XTB40 4.0" 26" 277 D30C51 XTB30 3.0" 51" 582
D24C32 XTB40 4.0" 32" 309 D30C57 XTB30 3.0" 57" 622
D24C38 XTB40 4.0" 38" 341 D30C63 XTB30 3.0" 63" 662
D24C44 XTB40 4.0" 44" 432
D24C51 XTB40 4.0" 51" 459
D24C57 XTB40 4.0" 57" 491
D24C63 XTB40 4.0" 63" 523
6 ASSIMGK
LIMITED
DmmPul18VS
MAX FACE MAX FACE
ITEM NO: BUSHING BORE WIDTH WT-lBS ITEM NO: BUSHING BORE WIDTH WT-lBS
30" Diameter 3rDIameter
D30C08XT35 XTB35 3.5" 8" 231 D30C18 XTB50 5.0" 18" 376
D30C1O XTB35 3.5" 10" 245 D30C20 XTB50 5.0" 20" 389
D30C12 XTB35 3.5" 12" 258 D30C26 XTB50 5.0" 26" 429
D30C14 XTB35 3.5" 14" 271 D30C32 XTB50 5.0" 32" 469
D30C16 XTB35 3.5" 16" 285 D30C38 XTB50 5.0" 38" 509
D30C18 XTB35 3.5" 18" 298 D30C44 XTB50 5.0" 44" 637
D30C20 XTB35 3.5" 20" 311 D30C5l XTB50 5.0" 51" 671
D30C26 XTB35 3.5" 26" 352 D30C57 XTB50 5.0" 57" 711
D30C32 XTB35 3.5" 32" 392 D30C63 XTB50 5.0" 63" 751
D30C38 XTB35 3.5" 38" 432 D30C08XT60 XTB60 6.0" 8" 362
D30C44 XTB35 3.5" 44" 560
D30C5l XTB35 3.5" 51" 593
D30CI0 XTB60 6.0" 10" 375
D30C57 XTB35 3.5" 57" 633
D30C12 XTB60 6.0" 12" 388
D30C63 XTB35 3.5" 63" 674
D30C14 XTB60 6.0" 14" 402
D30C16 XTB60 6.0" 16" 415
D30C08XT40 XTB40 4.0" 8" 246 D30C18 XTB60 6.0" 18" 429
D30CI0 XTB40 4.0" 10" 251 D30C20 XTB60 6.0" 20" 442
D30C12 XTB40 4.0" 12" 272 D30C26 XTB60 6.0" 26" 482
D30C14 XTB40 4.0" 14" 286 D30C32 XTB60 6.0" 32" 522
D30C16 XTB40 4.0" 16" 299 D30C38 XTB60 6.0" 38" 562
D30C18 XTB40 4.0" 18" 313 D30C44 XTB60 6.0" 44" 690
r-'\
D30C20 XTB40 4.0" 20" 326 D30C5l XTB60 6.0" 51" 724
D30C26 XTB40 4.0" 26" 366 D30C57 XTB60 6.0" 57" 764
D30C32 XTB40 4.0" 32" 406 D30C63 XTB60 6.0" 63" 804
D30C38 XTB40 4.0" 38" 466 36" DiameterD30C44 XTB40 4.0" 44" 574
D30C5l XTB40 4.0" 51" 608 . D36C08XT30 XTB30 3.0" 8" 297
D30C57 XTB40 4.0" 57" 648 D36C1O XTB30 3.0" 10" 313
D30C63 XTB40 4.0" 63" 688 D36C12 XTB30 3.0" 12" 329
D30C08XT45 XTB45 4.5" 8" 264 D36C14 XTB30 3.0" 14" 345
D30C1O XTB45 4.5" 10" 277 D36C16 XTB30 3.0" 16" 361
D30C12 XTB45 4.5" 12" 290 D36C18 XTB30 3.0" 18" 377
D30C14 XTB45 4.5" 14" 304 D36C20 XTB30 3.0" 20" 393
D30C16 XTB45 4.5" 16" 317 D36C26 XTB30 3.0" 26" 441
D30C18 XTB45 4.5" 18" 331 D36C32 XTB30 3.0" 32" 489
D30C20 XTB45 4.5" 20" 344 D36C38 XTB30 3.0" 38" 537
D30C26 XTB45 4.5" 26" 384 D36C44 XTB30 3.0" 44" 709
D30C32 XTB45 4.5" 32" 424 D36C5l XTB30 3.0" 51" 749
D30C38 XTB45 4.5" 38" 464 D36C57 XTB30 3.0" 57" 797
D30C44 XTB45 4.5" 44" 592 D36C63 XTB30 3.0" 63" 845
D30C5l XTB45 4.5" 51" 626 D36C08XT35 XTB35 3.5" 8" 308
D30C57 XTB45 4.5" 57" 666 D36C1O XTB35 3.5" 10" 234
D30C63 XTB45 4.5" 63" 706 D36C12 XTB35 3.5" 12" 340
D30C08XT50 XTB50 5.0" 8" 309 D36C14 XTB35 3.5" 14" 356
D30C1O XTB50 5.0" 10" 322 D36C16 XTB35 3.5" 16" 373
r-'\ D30C12 XTB50 5.0" 12" 336 D36C18 XTB35 3.5" 18" 388
D30C14 XTB50 5.0" 14" 349
D30C16 XTB50 5.0" 16" 362
7 ASSIMGK
LIMITED
Drum Pullels
~
MAX FACE MAX FACE
ITEM NO: BUSHING BORE WIDTH WI-lBS ITEM NO: BUSHING BORE WIDTH WI-lBS
36" Diameter 36" Diameter
D36C20 XTB35 3.5" 20" 404 D36C51 XTB50 5.0" 51" 838
D36C26 XTB35 3.5" 26" 452 D36C57 XTB50 5.0" 57" 886
D36C32 XTB35 3.5" 32" 500 D36C63 XTB50 5.0" 63" 934
D36C38 XTB35 3.5" 38" 548 D36C08XT60 XTB60 6.0" 8" 439
D36C44 XTB35 3.5" 44" 721
D36C51 XTB35 3.5" 51" 761
D36ClO XTB60 6.0" 10" 455
D36C57 XTB35 3.5" 57" 809
D36C12 XTB60 6.0" 12" 471
D36C63 XTB35 3.5" 63" 857
D36C14 XTB60 6.0" 14" 487
D36C16 XTB60 6.0" 16" 503
D36C08XT40 XTB40 4.0" 8" 323 D36C18 XTB60 6.0" 18" 519
D36ClO XTB40 4.0" 10" 339 D36C20 XTB60 6.0" 20" 535
D36C12 XTB40 4.0" 12" 355 D36C26 XTB60 6.0" 26" 583
D36C14 XTB40 4.0" 14" 371 D36C32 XTB60 6.0" 32" 631
D36C16 XTB40 4.0" 16" 387 D36C38 XTB60 6.0" 38" 679
D36C18 XTB40 4.0" 18" 403 D36C44 XTB60 6.0" 44" 851
D36C20 XTB40 4.0" 20" 419 D36C51 XTB60 6.0" 51" 891
D36C26 XTB40 4.0" 26" 467 D36C57 XTB60 6.0" 57" 939
D36C32 XTB40 4.0" 32" 515 D36C63 XTB60 6.0" 63" 987
D36C38 XTB40 4.0" 38" 563 42" DiameterD36C44 XTB40 4.0" 44" 735
D36C51 XTB40 4.0" 51" 775 D42C08XT30 XTB30 3.0" 8" 386
D36C57 XTB40 4.0" 57" 823
r>.
D42ClO XTB30 3.0" 10" 404
D36C63 XTB40 4.0" 63" 871 D42C12 XTB30 3.0" 12" 423
D36C08XT45 XTB45 4.5" 8" 341 D42C14 XTB30 3.0" 14" 442
D36ClO XTB45 4.5" 10" 357 D42C16 XTB30 3.0" 16" 461
D36C12 XTB45 4.5" 12" 373 D42C18 XTB30 3.0" 18" 479
D36C14 XTB45 4.5" 14" 389 D42C20 XTB30 3.0" 20" 498
D36C16 XTB45 4.5" 16" 405 D42C26 XTB30 3.0" 26" 554
D36C18 XTB45 4.5" 18" 421 D42C32 XTB30 3.0" 32" 610
D36C20 XTB45 4.5" 20" 437 D42C38 XTB30 3.0" 38" 666
D36C26 XTB45 4.5" 26" 485 D42C44 XTB30 3.0" 44" 888
D36C32 XTB45 4.5" 32" 533 D42C51 XTB30 3.0" 51" 935
D36C38 XTB45 4.5" 38" 581 D42C57 XTB30 3.0" 57" 991
D36C44 XTB45 4.5" 44" 753 D42C63 XTB30 3.0" 63" 1047
D36C51 XTB45 4.5" 51" 793 D42C08XT35 XTB35 3.5" 8" 397
D36C57 XTB45 4.5" 57" 841 D42ClO XTB35 3.5" 10" 416
D36C63 XTB45 4.5" 63" 889 D42C12 XTB35 3.5" 12" 435
D36C08XT50 XTB50 5.0" 8" 386 D42C14 XTB35 3.5" 14" 453
D36ClO XTB50 5.0" 10" 402 D42C16 XTB35 3.5" 16" 472
D36C12 XTB50 5.0" 12" 418 D42C18 XTB35 3.5" 18" 492
D36C14 XTB50 5.0" 14" 434 D42C20 XTB35 3.5" 20" 509
D36C16 XTB50 5.0" 16" 450 D42C26 XTB35 3.5" 26" 565
D36C18 XTB50 5.0" 18" 481 D42C32 XTB35 3.5" 32" 621
D36C20 XTB50 5.0" 20" 496 D42C38 XTB35 3.5" 38" 678
D36C26 XTB50 5.0" 26" 530 D42C44 XTB35 3.5" 44" 899
D36C32 XTB50 5.0" 32" 578 D42C51 XTB35 3.5" 51" 946
D36C38 XTB50 5.0" 38" 626 D42C57 XTB35 3.5" 57" 1002
D36C44 XTB50 5.0" 44" 798 D42C63 XTB35 3.5" 63" 1058
8 ASSINCK
LIMITED
DruOlPullevs
MAX FACE MAX FACE
ITEM NO: BUSHING BORE WIDTH WT-LBS ITEM NO: BUSHING BORE WIDTH WT-LBS
42" Diameter 42" Diameter
D42C08XT40 XTB40 4.0" 8" 412 D42C20 XTB60 6.0" 20" 640
D42C1O XTB40 4.0" 10" 430 D42C26 XTB60 6.0" 26" 696
D42C12 XTB40 4.0" 12" 449 D42C32 XTB60 6.0" 32" 752
D42C14 XTB40 4.0" 14" 468 D42C38 XTB60 6.0" 38" 808
D42C16 XTB40 4.0" 16" 486 D42C44 XTB60 6.0" 44" 1030
D42C18 XTB40 4.0" 18" 505 D42C51 XTB60 6.0" 51" 1077
D42C20 XTB40 4.0" 20" 532 D42C57 XTB60 6.0" 57" 1133
D42C26 XTB40 4.0" 26" 580 D42C63 XTB60 6.0" 63" 1189
D42C32 XTB40 4.0" 32" 636
D42C38 XTB40 4.0" 38" 692 48" Diameter
D42C44 XTB40 4.0" 44" 914 D48C26XT45 XTB45 4.5" 26" 722
D42C51 XTB40 4.0" 51" 961 D48C32 XTB45 4.5" 32" 787
D42C57 XTB40 4.0" 57" 1017 D48C38 XTB45 4.5" 38" 851
D42C63 XTB40 4.0" 63" 1073 D48C44 XTB45 4.5" 44" 1128
D42C08XT45 XTB45 4.5" 8" 430 D48C51 XTB45 4.5" 51" 1182
D42C1O XTB45 4.5" 10" 448 D48C57 XTB45 4.5" 57" 1246
D42C12 XTB45 4.5" 12" 467 D48C63 XTB45 4.5" 63" 1310
D42C14 XTB45 4.5" 14" 486 D48C26XT50 XTB50 5.0" 26" 767
D42C16 XTB45 4.5" 16" 504 D48C32 XTB50 5.0" 32" 832
D42C18 XTB45 4.5" 18" 523 D48C38 XTB50 5.0" 38" 896~
D42C20 XTB45 4.5" 20" 568 D48C44 XTB50 5.0" 44" 1173
D42C26 XTB45 4.5" 26" 598 D48C51 XTB50 5.0" 51" 1227
D42C32 XTB45 4.5" 32" 654 D48C57 XTB50 5.0" 57" 1291
D42C38 XTB45 4.5" 38" 710 D48C63 XTB50 5.0" 63" 1355
D42C44 XTB45 4.5" 44" 932
D42C51 XTB45 4.5" 51" 979 D48C26XT60 XTB60 6.0" 26" 820
D42C57 XTB45 4.5" 57" 1035 D48C32 XTB60 6.0" 32" 885
D42C63 XTB45 4.5" 63" 1091 D48C38 XTB60 6.0" 38" 949
D48C44 XTB60 6.0" 44" 1226
D42C08XT50 XTB50 5.0" 8" 475 D48C51 XTB60 6.0" 51" 1280
D42C1O XTB50 5.0" 10" 493 D48C57 XTB60 6.0" 57" 1344
D42C12 XTB50 5.0" 12" 512 D48C63 XTB60 6.0" 63" 1408
D42C14 XTB50 5.0" 14" 531
D42C16 XTB50 5.0" 16" 549 Although our range and variety of drum pulleys is
D42C18 XTB50 5.0" 18" 568 extensive, we welcome your requirements for
D42C20 XTB50 5.0" 20" 587 custom sizes. Please call us with the details.
D42C26 XTB50 5.0" 26" 643
D42C32 XTB50 5.0" 32" 699
D42C38 XTB50 5.0" 38" 755
D42C44 XTB50 5.0" 44" 977
D42C51 XTB50 5.0" 51" 1024
D42C57 XTB50 5.0" 57" 1080
D42C63 XTB50 5.0" 63" 1136
D42C08XT60 XTB60 6.0" 8" 528
D42C1O XTB60 6.0" 10" 546
r>. D42C12 XTB60 6.0" 12" 565
D42C14 XTB60 6.0" 14" 584
D42C16 XTB60 6.0" 16" 602

W12C16
W12C18
W12C20
W12C26
W12C32
W12C38
Wing Pullevs
Welded Steel
Wing Tvpe Pullevs - Standard Dutv
Available Sizes
Note: Heavy Duty Wing Type Pulleys are available in 3/8" wings, 1/4" covers, 1/2" bars
MAX FACE MAX FACE
BUSHING BORE WIDTH WT-LBS ITEM NO: BUSHING BORE WIDTH WT-lBS
10" Diameter 12" Diameter
~
XTB25 2.5" 12" 44 W12C44 XTB25 2.5" 44" 196
XTB25 2.5" 14" 49
W12C12XT30 XTB30 3.0" 12" 58
XTB25 2.5" 16" 55
W12C14 XTB30 3.0" 14" 66
XTB25 2.5" 18" 62
W12C16 XTB30 3.0" 16" 74
XTB25 2.5" 20" 68
W12C18 XTB30 3.0" 18" 84
XTB25 2.5" 26" 86
W12C20 XTB30 3.0" 20" 95
XTB25 2.5" 32" 107
W12C26 XTB30 3.0" 26" 122
XTB25 2.5" 38" 125
W12C32 XTB30 3.0" 32" 152
XTB30 3.0" 12" 52 W12C38 XTB30 3.0" 38" 180
XTB30 3.0" 14" 57 W12C44 XTB30 3.0" 44" 211
XTB30 3.0" 16" 62
W12C12XT35 XTB35 3.5" 12" 66
XTB30 3.0" 18" 70
W12C14 XTB35 3.5" 14" 74
XTB30 3.0" 20" 76
W12C16 XTB35 3.5" 16" 83
XTB30 3.0" 26" 94
W12C18 XTB35 3.5" 18" 92
XTB30 3.0" 32" 114
W12C20 XTB35 3.5" 20" 103
XTB30 3.0" 38" 132
W12C26 XTB35 3.5" 26" 131
12" Diameter W12C32 XTB35 3.5" 32" 161
W12C38 XTB35 3.5" 38" 188
XTB25 2.5" 12" 55 W12C44 XTB35 3.5" 44" 220
XTB25 2.5" 14" 64
XTB25 2.5" 16" 72 14" Diameter
XTB25 2.5" 18" 82 W14C12XT25 XTB25 2.5" 12" 67
XTB25 2.5" 20" 92 W14C14 XTB25 2.5" 14" 78
XTB25 2.5" 26" 118 W14C16 XTB25 2.5" 16" 89
XTB25 2.5" 32" 144 W14C18 XTB25 2.5" 18" 101
XTB25 2.5" 38" 169
10 ASSINCK
LIMITED
r=>;
Wing Pullevs
MAX FACE MAX FACE
ITEM NO: BUSHING BORE WIDTH WT-lBS ITEM NO: BUSHING BORE WIDTH WT-lBS
14" Diameter 16" Diameter
W14C20 XTB25 2.5" 20" 113 W16C51 XTB30 3.0" 51" 304
W14C26 XTB25 2.5" 26" 147 W16C12XT35 XTB35 3.5" 12" 88
W14C32 XTB25 2.5" 32" 182 W16C14 XTB35 3.5" 14" 98
W14C38 XTB25 2.5" 38" 216 W16C16 XTB35 3.5" 16" 109
W14C44 XTB25 2.5" 44" 250 W16C18 XTB35 3.5" 18" 121
W14C51 XTB25 2.5" 51" 288 W16C20 XTB35 3.5" 20" 133
W14C12XT30 XTB30 3.0" 12" 70 W16C26 XTB35 3.5" 26" 167
W14C14 XTB30 3.0" 14" 80 W16C32 XTB35 3.5" 32" 203
W14C16 XTB30 3.0" 16" 91 W16C38 XTB35 3.5" 38" 240
W14C18 XTB30 3.0" 18" 103 W16C44 XTB35 3.5" 44" 276
W14C20 XTB30 3.0" 20" 115 W16C51 XTB35 3.5" 51" 316
W14C26 XTB30 3.0" 26" 149 W16C12XT40 XTB40 4.0" 12" 99
W14C32 XTB30 3.0" 32" 185 W16C14 XTB40 4.0" 14" 110
W14C38 XTB30 3.0" 38" 220 W16C16 XTB40 4.0" 16" 121
W14C44 XTB30 3.0" 44" 254 W16C18 XTB40 4.0" 18" 133
W14C51 XTB30 3.0" 51" 294 W16C20 XTB40 4.0" 20" 145
W14C12XT35 XTB35 3.5" 12" 92 W16C26 XTB40 4.0" 26" 179
W14C14 XTB35 3.5" 14" 103 W16C32 XTB40 4.0" 32" 215
W14C16 XTB35 3.5" 16" 114 W16C38 XTB40 4.0" 38" 252
r>. W14C18 XTB35 3.5" 18" 126 W16C44 XTB40 4.0" 44" 288
W14C20 XTB35 3.5" 20" 138 W16C51 XTB40 4.0" 51" 328
W14C26 XTB35 3.5" 26" 172 18" DiameterW14C32 XTB35 3.5" 32" 208
W14C38 XTB35 3.5" 38" 245 W18C12XT25 XTB25 2.5" 12" 90
W14C44 XTB35 3.5" 44" 286 W18C14 XTB25 2.5" 14" 106
W14C51 XTB35 3.5" 51" 325 W18C16 XTB25 2.5" 16" 121
16" Diameter W18C18 XTB25 2.5" 18" 136
W18C20 XTB25 2.5" 20" 151
W16C12XT25 XTB25 2.5" 12" 77 W18C26 XTB25 2.5" 26" 198
W16C14 XTB25 2.5" 14" 88 W18C32 XTB25 2.5" 32" 247
W16C16 XTB25 2.5" 16" 98 W18C38 XTB25 2.5" 38" 296
W16C18 XTB25 2.5" 18" 110 W18C44 XTB25 2.5" 44" 344
W16C20 XTB25 2.5" 20" 122 W18C51 XTB25 2.5" 51" 402
W16C26 XTB25 2.5" 26" 156 W18C12XT30 XTB30 3.0" 12" 92
W16C32 XTB25 2.5" 32" 192 W18C14 XTB30 3.0" 14" 108
W16C38 XTB25 2.5" 38" 226 W18C16 XTB30 3.0" 16" 124
W16C44 XTB25 2.5" 44" 259 W18C18 XTB30 3.0" 18" 138
W16C51 XTB25 2.5" 51" 298 W18C20 XTB30 3.0" 20" 154
W16C12XT30 XTB30 3.0" 12" 80 W18C26 XTB30 3.0" 26 200
W16C14 XTB30 3.0" 14" 91 W18C32 XTB30 3.0" 32" 250
W16C16 XTB30 3.0" 16" 102 W18C38 XTB30 3.0" 38" 299
W16C18 XTB30 3.0" 18" 114 W18C44 XTB30 3.0" 44" 347
W16C20 XTB30 3.0" 20" 126 W18C51 XTB30 3.0" 51" 404
r>. W16C26 XTB30 3.0" 26" 160 W18C12XT35 XTB35 3.5" 12" 110
W16C32 XTB30 3.0" 32" 196 W18C14 XTB35 3.5" 14" 114
W16C38 XTB30 3.0" 38" 232 W18C16 XTB35 3.5" 16" 130
W16C44 XTB30 3.0" 44" 265
11 ASSINell
LIMITED
Wing Pullevs ,~
,_/
MAX FACE MAX FACE
ITEM NO: BUSHING BORE WIDTH WT-lBS ITEM NO: BUSHING BORE WIDTH WT-lBS
18"Diameter 18"Diameter
W18C18 XTB35 3.5" 18" 144 W20C32 XTB30 3.0" 32" 298
W18C20 XTB35 3.5" 20" 160 W20C38 XTB30 3.0" 38" 353
W18C26 XTB35 3.5" 26 206 W20C44 XTB30 3.0" 44" 407
W18C32 XTB35 3.5" 32" 256 W20C51 XTB30 3.0" 51" 468
W18C38 XTB35 3.5" 38" 305 W20C57 XTB30 3.0" 57" 522
W18C44 XTB35 3.5" 44" 353 W20C63 XTB30 3.0" 63" 574
W18C51 XTB35 3.5" 51" 410 W20C12XT35 XTB35 3.5" 12" 122
W18C12XT40 XTB40 4.0" 12" 108 W20C14 XTB35 3.5" 14" 143
W18C14 XTB40 4.0" 14" 124 W20C16 XTB35 3.5" 16" 160
W18C16 XTB40 4.0" 16" 139 W20C18 XTB35 3.5" 18" 176
W18C18 XTB40 4.0" 18" 154 W20C20 XTB35 3.5" 20" 196
W18C20 XTB40 4.0" 20" 169 W20C26 XTB35 3.5" 26" 247
W18C26 XTB40 4.0" 26 216 W20C32 XTB35 3.5" 32" 302
W18C32 XTB40 4.0" 32" 265 W20C38 XTB35 3.5" 38" 358
W18C38 XTB40 4.0" 38" 314 W20C44 XTB35 3.5" 44" 412
W18C44 XTB40 4.0" 44" 362 W20C51 XTB35 3.5" 51" 473
W18C51 XTB40 4.0" 51" 420 W20C57 XTB35 3.5" 57" 527
W18C12XT45 XTB45 4.5" 12" 118
W20C63 XTB35 3.5" 63" 578
W18C14 XTB45 4.5" 14" 134 W20C12XT40 XTB40 4.0" 12" 130
W18C16 XTB45 4.5" 16" 150 W20C14 XTB40 4.0" 14" 150 ~
W18C18 XTB45 4.5" 18" 165 W20C16 XTB40 4.0" 16" 167
W18C20 XTB45 4.5" 20" 180 W20C18 XTB40 4.0" 18" 184
W18C26 XTB45 4.5" 26 227 W20C20 XTB40 4.0" 20" 203
W18C32 XTB45 4.5" 32" 276 W20C26 XTB40 4.0" 26" 254
W18C38 XTB45 4.5" 38" 325 W20C32 XTB40 4.0" 32" 311
W18C44 XTB45 4.5" 44" 373 W20C38 XTB40 4.0" 38" 365
W18C51 XTB45 4.5" 51" 431 W20C44 XTB40 4.0" 44" 419
20" Diameter W20C51 XTB40 4.0" 51" 480
W20C57 XTB40 4.0" 57" 535
W20C63 XTB40 4.0" 63" 586
W20C12XT25 XTB25 2.5" 12" 115
W20C14 XTB25 2.5" 14" 136 W20C12XT45 XTB45 4.5" 12" 137
W20C16 XTB25 2.5" 16" 152 W20C14 XTB45 4.5" 14" 157
W20C18 XTB25 2.5" 18" 169 W20C16 XTB45 4.5" 16" 174
W20C20 XTB25 2.5" 20" 188 W20C18 XTB45 4.5" 18" 191
W20C26 XTB25 2.5" 26" 240 W20C20 XTB45 4.5" 20" 210
W20C32 XTB25 2.5" 32" 295 W20C26 XTB45 4.5" 26" 262
W20C38 XTB25 2.5" 38" 350 W20C32 XTB45 4.5" 32" 317
W20C44 XTB25 2.5" 44" 404 W20C38 XTB45 4.5" 38" 372
W20C51 XTB25 2.5" 51" 466 W20C44 XTB45 4.5" 44" 426
W20C57 XTB25 2.5" 57" 520 W20C51 XTB45 4.5" 51" 487
W20C63 XTB25 2.5" 63" 571 W20C57 XTB45 4.5" 57" 541
W20C63 XTB45 4.5" 63" 593
W20C12XT30 XTB30 3.0" 12" 118
W20C14 XTB30 3.0" 14" 138 24" Diameter
W20C16 XTB30 3.0" 16" 155 ~.
W20C18 XTB30 3.0" 18" 172 W24C12XT25 XTB25 2.5" 12" 194
W20C20 XTB30 3.0" 20" 191 W24C14 XTB25 2.5" 14" 226
W20C26 XTB30 3.0" 26" 242 W24C16 XTB25 2.5" 16" 254
12 ASSIMCK
LIMITED
Wing Pullen
MAX FACE MAX FACE
ITEM NO: BUSHING BORE WIDTH WI-LBS ITEM NO: BUSHING BORE WIDTH WI-LBS
24" Diameter 24" Diameter
W24C18 XTB25 2.5" 18" 282 W24C16XT50 XTB50 5.0" 16" 270
W24C20 XTB25 2.5" 20" 316 W24C18 XTB50 5.0" 18" 298
W24C26 XTB25 2.5" 26" 408 W24C20 XTB50 5.0" 20" 331
W24C32 XTB25 2.5" 32" 502 W24C26 XTB50 5.0" 26" 424
W24C38 XTB25 2.5" 38" 612 W24C32 XTB50 5.0" 32" 517
W24C44 XTB25 2.5" 44" 703 W24C38 XTB50 5.0" 38" 628
W24C51 XTB25 2.5" 51" 844 W24C44 XTB50 5.0" 44" 719
W24C57 XTB25 2.5" 57" 938 Although our range and variety of wing pulleys is
W24C12XT30 XTB30 3.0" 12" 197 extensive, we welcome your requirements for
W24C14 XTB30 3.0" 14" 228 custom sizes. Please call us with the details.
W24C16 XTB30 3.0" 16" 257 Note:
W24C18 XTB30 3.0" 18" 284 Non Stock face width available upon request,
W24C20 XTB30 3.0" 20" 318 including 30" and 36" wing pulley
W24C26 XTB30 3.0" 26" 410 Weight (lbs.)including bushing
W24C32 XTB30 3.0" 32" 504 All weights are approximate
W24C38 XTB30 3.0" 38" 614
W24C44 XTB30 3.0" 44" 706
W24C51 XTB30 3.0" 51" 846
W24C12XT35 XTB35 3.5" 12" 200
~ W24C14 XTB35 3.5" 14" 232
W24C16 XTB35 3.5" 16" 260
W24C18 XTB35 3.5" 18" 288
W24C20 XTB35 3.5" 20" 322
W24C26 XTB35 3.5" 26" 414
W24C32 XTB35 3.5" 32" 508
W24C38 XTB35 3.5" 38" 618
W24C44 XTB35 3.5" 44" 709
W24C51 XTB35 3.5" 51" 850
W24C12XT40 XTB40 4.0" 12" 204
W24C14 XTB40 4.0" 14" 235
W24C16 XTB40 4.0" 16" 264
W24C18 XTB40 4.0" 18" 292
W24C20 XTB40 4.0" 20" 325
W24C26 XTB40 4.0" 26" 418
W24C32 XTB40 4.0" 32" 511
W24C38 XTB40 4.0" 38" 622
W24C44 XTB40 4.0" 44" 713
W24C51 XTB40 4.0" 51" 853
W24C12XT45 XTB45 4.5" 12" 208
W24C14 XTB45 4.5" 14" 239
W24C16 XTB45 4.5" 16" 268
W24C18 XTB45 4.5" 18" 295
W24C20 XTB45 4.5" 20" 329